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Inside

o Chairman’s Letter:
Living and Breathing

« What is 'Inbox Zero' and is it a Good Strategy?

» What’s Taking So Freaking Long?

o Can You Win Back a Lost Customer?

o The News of the Death of the Tie is a Bit Premature

« Making Your Marketing Mail Even Better

o Call for Nominations

« Are You Ready to Buy or Sell a Business?

o A Warm Welcome to NPOA's Newest Members

+ Claims Auditing Can Save You Money

« Open a Custodial Investment Account for Children to Save Taxes

« Why Are You Passionate About Print?

« Member Profile:
The Inspiring Story of Trump Direct

« Your Customer’s Workflow Challenges Are Your Opportunities

o Gmail's New Privacy Feature

o POA Choice Awards

« Grow Your Business by Selling Value, Not Print

« Facebook Makes Money on Your Data, Why Shouldn't You?........cc....

« That Family Next Door
« Save the Date for Our 7th Annual Spring Conference

o Pre-Register now for . ..

The Best Conference in the Print Industry

NPOA

National Print Owners Association
301 Brush Creek Road, Warrendale, PA 15086-7529
1.888.316.2040 - www.printowners.org
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NPOA

Board of Directors

Mr. Randy Herron, Chairman

Herron Printing & Graphics
7621 Rickenbacker Drive, #300
Gaithersburg, MD 20879

Phone: (301) 990-3100

Email: randy@herronprinting.com

Mr. Dennis Trump, Vice Chairman

Trump Direct

1591 North Water Street, Decatur, IL 62526
Phone: (217) 429-9001

Email: trump@trumpdirect.com

Ms. Michelle Maynor, Secretary

Interior Graphics & Printing
405 Noble Street, Fairbanks, AK 99701
Phone: (907) 456-4982

Email: michelle@interiorgraphics.com

Mr. Daniel Flatt, Treasurer

Multi-Media Services

11136 River Road, Corning, NY 14830
Phone: (607) 936 3186
Email: danf@emmsny.com

Mr. Nathaniel Grant

Communications Director

GAM Graphics and Marketing
45969 Nokes Boulevard, Sterling, VA 20166
Phone: (703) 450-4121

Email: Nathaniel@gamweregood.com

Mr. John Henry
Programs and Events Director
Mitchell’s Printing & Mailing
1 Burkle Street, Oswego, NY 13126

Phone: (315) 343-3531
Email: john@mpcny.com

Mr. Brad Krantz, Director

Tampa Print Services

4410 W Hillsborough Ave, Tampa, FL 33614
Phone: (813) 875-7083

Email: brad@tampaprint.com

Mr. K. Scott Schoppert, Director

Printing Impressions

68 Reliance Road, Martinsburg, WV 25403
Phone: (304) 267-7327

Email: scott@printing-impressions.com

Mr. Barry Martin
Immediate Past Chairman
Copyquik Printing & Graphics LLC
710 Oak Hill Avenue, Hagerstown, MD 21740

Phone: (301) 791-7400
Email: barry@copyquik.com




View the rest of this magazine by becoming
an NPSOA member.
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NATIONAL PRINT & SIGN
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https://www.npsoa.org/join



